SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

30 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist
L{ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1
R| 2.1 |SAND CANYON 0.9
R| 3.0 |ALTON 0.3
L{ 3.3 [VALLEY OAK 0.2
R| 3.5 |DOVE CREEK 0.5
L{ 4.0 [ROYAL OAK 0.2
R| 4.2 |QUAIL CREEK 0.3
Bike Trail at JEFFREY
L{ 4.5 |(sidewalk and over 405 1.4
freeway)
STRAWBERRY FARM /
R| 59 MICHELSON 3.5
R| 9.4 |VON KARMAN 1.9
L{ 11.3 [BARRANCA 0.7
R| 12.0 |RED HILL 1.0
R| 13.0 |VALENCIA 1.1
L{ 14.1 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.7
R| 15.8 |EL CAMINO REAL 0.6
L{ 16.4 [EAST DR 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE
TUSTIN MARKETPLACE
TUSTIN
return to Deerfield Park
R| 16.5 |EL CAMINO REAL (west) | 0.4
R| 16.9 |TUSTIN RANCH 2.5
R| 19.4 |PORTOLA 2.9
JEFFREY then R on
X| 22.3 |Jeffery Open Space Trail,| 3.5
bear left along I-5 FWY
R| 25.8 |SAND CANYON 1.4
San diego Creek trail just
R| 27.2 past Barranca & bridge 1.1
R| 28.3 |JEFFERY 1.0
L{ 29.3 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1
R| 30.4 |DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT14M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




